GeoFinger
Before attempting to connect or operate this product,
please read these instructions carefully and save this manual for future use.
User’s Manual
© 2009 GeoVision, Inc. All rights reserved.
Under the copyright laws, this manual may not be copied, in whole or in part,
without the written consent of GeoVision.
Every effort has been made to ensure that the information in this manual is

 5.12 x 2.13 x 1.50 (in)
 14
Ordering Information
GeoFinger 1900 81-MF190-001
GeoFinger 1901 81-MF191-001
GeoFinger 1902 81-MF192-001
User Card 81-MA135-1F1
Tag 81-MK135-1F1